
ASBC Asian Junior Boys & Girls  Boxing Championships

Al Ain City, Abu Dhabi 2024,
Session Results

Session 1 - Preliminaries

FRI 30 AUG 2024  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (W 44-46kg) JONI JONI IND

PERIZAT ZHOLCHUBEKOVA KGZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA UGRENOVIC TUN

AZE

TPE

JOR

TJK

SARRA BOUHLEL

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2  (W48kg) SANGAY PELDON BHU

NETHMI AVISHKA GIMHANI GA SRI BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (W54kg) YU-JUN LIN TPE

ERMALIE CABALLERO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GANI ISKAKOV SRI

TKM

UAE

NEP

KGZ

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

KHALFAN AL ALI

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (W54kg) THI KIM TRONG HO VIE

VIKTORIIA ROSETSKA UKR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN NORIAKA HIRAYANA KSA

IND

SRB

TPE

BIH

SULTAN OMAR

PRITAM TOKAS

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

TINA POLETAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5  (W63kg) ALINA KUDAIGENOVA KAZ

RAYKHONA TUYCHIBOEVA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH UKR

IRI

BAN

JOR

TJK

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

MOHAMMAD ABI

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (W63kg) TSHERING EDEN GURUNG BHU

YOGIMA KALYAN IND BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (44-46kg) SERHII ARTEMENKO UKR

HANGELDI LUKMANOV TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR KGZ

NEP

KAZ

BIH

TUN

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

GANI ISKAKOV

TINA POLETAN

SARRA BOUHLEL

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (44-46kg) CHANDAN  SHAHI NEP

NURSULTAN DUISHONALIEV KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV PHI

SRI

TPE

THA

KSA

ROLANDO JOSE

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

SULTAN OMAR

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30



ASBC Asian Junior Boys & Girls  Boxing Championships

Al Ain City, Abu Dhabi 2024,
Session Results

Session 1 - Preliminaries

FRI 30 AUG 2024  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (44-46kg) AZIZJON MAMATGULOV TJK

AAKASH BADHWAR IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH UAE

AZE

KGZ

PLE

UZB

MOHAMED KHOOORI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

MENAWI MAJDI

BEKJON YUSUPOV

27:30

26:30

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10  (44-46kg) WEERAPHAT  NOKSAN THA

YERASSYL MARATOV KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE KHALFAN AL ALI BAN

MGL

SRB

PHI

JPN

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

ROLANDO JOSE

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

30:25

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11  (44-46kg) BAT-ORGIL BATBAYAR MGL

MAHDI ROUZBAHANI IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV BIH

KAZ

KSA

PLE

TKM

TINA POLETAN

GANI ISKAKOV

SULTAN OMAR

MENAWI MAJDI

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 12  (44-46kg) YU-XIANG KUO TPE

van VANG DINH VIE BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE IRI

THA

MGL

IRQ

PHI

MOHAMMAD ABI

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

ROLANDO JOSE

27:29

26:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

13 13  (44-46kg) BINUL DULANDA DEWASIRI NA SRI

KHIKMATILLA SOBIROV UZB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA SULTAN OMAR TUN

UKR

IND

KAZ

TKM

SARRA BOUHLEL

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

PRITAM TOKAS

GANI ISKAKOV

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

14 14  (48kg) UMAR ORUSBAEV KGZ

AHMED IBAIDOU PLE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAN MD ISRAFIL ALAM TPE

MGL

TJK

UAE

IRQ

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

KHALFAN AL ALI

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15  (48kg) SORAWIT CHANTHARA THA

SAHAND NAJAFI IRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMED KHOOORI JPN

PHI

TUN

SRB

PLE

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

ROLANDO JOSE

SARRA BOUHLEL

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

MENAWI MAJDI

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16  (48kg) THINLEY WANGCHUK DORJI BHU

SHUBHAM SHUBHAM IND BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN UZB

SRI

BIH

THA

IRI

BEKJON YUSUPOV

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

TINA POLETAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

MOHAMMAD ABI

-

-

-

-

-
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FRI 30 AUG 2024  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (48kg) DAVYD MOLODAN UKR

MANSUR YULDASHOV TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV UZB

AZE

UAE

JPN

JOR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

MOHAMED KHOOORI

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18  (48kg) BAYAR-ERDENE BAYANMUNKH MGL

TUAN PHONG DINH VIE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PLE MENAWI MAJDI NEP

BAN

IND

UKR

BIH

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

PRITAM TOKAS

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

TINA POLETAN

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 19  (48kg) ELYOR RUSTAMOV UZB

LEO MHAR LOBRIDO PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHIN-SHUN TSAI SRI

IRI

KGZ

UAE

TKM

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

MOHAMMAD ABI

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

KHALFAN AL ALI

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20  (48kg) SHARIFKHON NURALIEV TJK

AIDOS USSENOV KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE UZB

UAE

THA

IND

TUN

BEKJON YUSUPOV

MOHAMED KHOOORI

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

PRITAM TOKAS

SARRA BOUHLEL

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


